DESSERT

PANNKOOK MOOSIGA

PANNKOOK JAATISEGA

PANNKOOK MEEGA

JAATIS SOKOLAADIGA

JAATIS IIRISEGA

JAATIS KEEDISEGA

JAATIS PUUVILJADEGA

JAATISEKOKTEIL

PUUVILJAKOKTEIL VAHUKOOREGA

BANAANI-JOGURTI DESSERT

KOHUPIIMAVAHT ROSTITUD
KAERAHELVESTEGA

(230gr.)

(250gr.)
(230gr.)
(220gr.)
(220gr.)
(220gr.)
(250gr.)
(300gr.)
(220gr.)
(220gr.)
(250gr.)

2.40€

2.90 €
2.60 €
2.60 €
2.60 €
2.60 €
2.90 €
2.90 €
2.40€

2.90€
2.90€



